      Features
• Expandable in-cabinet IP20 I/O
• Comprehensive selection of digital
and analog I/O interfaces
• Easy field replacement of modules
• Direct wire couplings for assembly
cost savings
• Space-saving construction

Operating Temperature 0 – 60ºC (32 - 140ºF)
Relative Humidity 0 – 95% non-condensing
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
BCB-FAI-082 Analog input module – 8 channels, 0-10 Vdc
BCB-FAI-084 Analog input module – 8 channels, 0-20 mA
BCB-TAI-023 Terminal module for BCB-FAI-082
BCB-TAI-124 Terminal module for BCB-FAI-084
North America: US + 1-800-225-7724 - Canada, +1 (905) 624-6518
Europe:        France, +33 (0)1 64 30 91 36 – Germany, +49 7252 94 96 0 – Italy, +39 026-6400321
                           United Kingdom, +44 1495 356300
Asia:  China, +86 21-5835-9885 – Singapore, +65 6261-6533 – Japan, +81 3-5791-4621